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Ravenna: 

Mr. Gianni Ghirardini (A) 

Mr. Maurizio Rivalta (A) 

Ferrara: 

Ms. Mariaemanuela Guerra (J) 

Ms. Eleonora Guerra (G) 

Ms. Daniela Sandri (L) 

Rimini: 

Ms. Erika Cavezzale (L) 

Ms. Susanna Zavaglia (J) 

Ms. Kristel Torri (L) 

Forlì: 

Ms. Eleonora Ramacciotti (J) 

Faenza: 

Ms. Maura Laghi (L) 

Ancona: 

Mr. Marco Serafini (A) 

Pesaro: 

Ms. Elsa Di Paolo (A) 

 

Bologna: 

Ms. Caterina Arcani (J) 

Ms. Valentina Cinzia Tecilla (J) 

Mr. Alberto Candi (J) 

Mr. Alberto De Maria (G) 

Mr. Carlo Giovanni Suzzi (G) 

Ms. Gabriella Armenia (L) 

Mr. Francesco P. Fabbri (A) 

Ms. Sara Samaroli (G) 

Ms. Eva Virtute (L) 

Mr. Alessandro Lazzaroni (L) 

Ms. Annapaola Tonelli (L) 

Ms. Fabiola Fabbri (G) 

Ms. Laura Manzoni (L) 

Ms Camilla Zamparini (L) 

 

Modena: 

Ms. Cinzia Mirto (L) 

Mr. Stefano Salardi (L) 

Mr. Andrea Ballestrazzi (L) 

Mr. Sergio Foti (A) 

Mr. Stefano Vincenzi (L) 
Ms. Elisa Barbini (L) 
Ms. Isabella Casali (A) 
Mr. Federico Gazzoletti (A) 
Mr. Gianni Plessi (L) 
Ms. Deborah Righetti (A) 
Ms. Cristina Ferrari (A) 
Ms Monica Marri (G) 
Ms. Chiara Mennuti (G) 
Ms. Eufelia Molinari (G) 
Ms. Emanuela Rossi (G) 

 

Ms. Isabella Morselli (L) 

Ms. Emanuela Centonze (A) 

Parma: 

Ms. Carmelina Colella (L) 

Ms. Uliana Ferrarini (G) 

Ms. Francesca Tinelli (L) 

Ms. Cristina Boscaglia (G) 

Ms. Katia Boscaglia (L) 

Ms. Sara Ziveri (G) 

Ms. Chiara Hafkin (G) 

Ms. Jessica Guidetti (G) 

Mr. Alberto Guiotto (A) 

 

Piacenza: 

Ms. Giuseppina Lillo (L) 

Mr. Raffaele Veneziani (L) 

Reggio Emilia: 

Mr. Umberto Zuliani (L/A) 
Mr. Filippo Arleoni (N) 

 

 

Bari: 

Ms. Miriam De Palma (G) 

Mr. Claudio D’Alonzo (L) 

Taranto 

Ms. Cristina Surico (L) 

Andria 

Ms. Antonella Brandonisio (L) 

Napoli: 

Ms. Fabiola Vescovo (A) 

Mr. Alfredo Guarino (L) 

Avellino: 

Ms. Maria Chiara Blasi (L) 

Caserta: 

Ms. Marianna Monte (L) 

mailto:ghirardini@studioconsulenza.ra.it
mailto:rivalta@studioconsulenza.ra.it
mailto:e.guerra@libero.it
mailto:noraguerra@libero.it
mailto:avv.danielasandri@libero.it
mailto:erikacavezzale@virgilio.it
mailto:susanna.zavaglia@giustizia.it
mailto:Kristeltorri@libero.it
mailto:bibuz76@alice.it
mailto:maura.laghi@libero.it
mailto:studiomarcoserafini@gmail.com
mailto:estero@italfluid.com
mailto:caterina.arcani@giustizia.it
mailto:valentina.tecilla@giustizia.it
mailto:alberto.candi@giustizia.it
mailto:ingdemaria@yahoo.it
mailto:cglexlaw@gmail.com
mailto:gabriellarmenia@libero.it
mailto:fpeach88@hotmail.it
mailto:sarasamaroli@tasdam.it
mailto:eva.virtute@cesab.it
mailto:avvlazzaroni@studiolegalelazzaroni.com
mailto:a.tonelli@vtnavvocati.it
mailto:effeffe@icloud.com
mailto:manzoni@legalemanzoni.it
mailto:camilla.zamparini@libero.it
mailto:cinzia.mirto@libero.it
mailto:stefano.salardi@studiosalardi.it
mailto:a.ballestrazzi@ballestrazzi.com
mailto:s.foti@studioassociatofc.com
mailto:avv.vincenzi@studiolegalevincenzi.it
mailto:mrcwtsn@gmaiò.com
mailto:isabellacasali78@gmail.com
mailto:f.gazzoletti@gmail.com
mailto:gianniplessi@studiolegaleassociatogpm.it
mailto:deborah77r@gmail.com
mailto:ferraricri1@inwind.it
mailto:monica.marri91@gmail.com
mailto:kiamennuti@outlook.com
mailto:eufeliamolinari@gmail.com
mailto:emanuelarossi.rssmnl@gmail.com
mailto:morselli.isabella@gmail.com
mailto:emanuela.centonze@hotmail.it
mailto:c.colella@studiogiovati.net
mailto:u.ferrarini@parmalat.net
mailto:francesca@studiolegalebertora.it
mailto:cristina@gegfootwear.it
mailto:katia.boscaglia@gmail.com
mailto:e.ziveri@libero.it
mailto:chiarma93@hotmail.it
mailto:jessica.guidetti@studenti.unipr.it
mailto:alberto.guiotto@studioagfm.it
mailto:g.lillo@studiolegalechiesa.it
mailto:raffaele.veneziani@alice.it
mailto:u.zuliani@asassociati.it
mailto:filippo.82@alice.it
mailto:miriamanna.depalma@studenti.unipr.it
mailto:claudiodalonzo@alice.it
mailto:surico81cristina@gmail.com
mailto:antonellabrandonisio@hotmail.it
mailto:fabiolavescovo@yahoo.it
mailto:alf.guar.leg.off@libero.it
mailto:mchiara.blasi@gmail.com
mailto:avvmariannamonte@alice.it
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Firenze: 
Ms. Maria Cristina Paoli (L) 
Ms. Antonella Pecchioli (L) 
Pisa: 
Ms. Elena Borsacchi (L) 
Ms. Silvia Barachini (A) 
Grosseto: 
Mr. Riccardo Menchetti (N) 

Venezia: 

Ms. Ilaria Della Vedova (L) 

Ms. Francesca Gregorini (L) 
Ms. Maristella Cerato (J) 

Ms. Anna Bianchini (N) 

Padova: 

Mr. Roberto Bentani (L) 
Ms. Martina Bruscagnin (L) 

Mr. Marco Bellagamba (L) 

Ms. Azzurra Franchin (L) 

Mr. Alessio Baracco (A) 

Mr. Manolo Piccoli (L) 

 

Vicenza: 

Ms. Anna Faccin (L) 

Ms. Anna Nardi (L) 

Mr. Piero Zancanaro (L) 

Ms. Ilaria Spiller (L) 

Ms. Claudia Fraccaro (L) 

Verona: 

Ms. Elena Bodo (L) 

 

 

 
La Spezia: 
Ms. Alessia Canaccini (G) 
Mr. Marco Querci (G) 
Savona: 
Mr. Giuseppe Lepore (A) 
Mr. Alberto Russo (L) 

Milano: 
Ms. Debora Brambilla (L) 
Mr. Antonio D'Amore (G) 
Mr. Edoardo Colzani (L) 
Ms. Santa Lo Re (L) 
Ms. Laura Citroni (L) 
Mr. Alberto Ferrari (G) 
Mr. Marco Giuliana (L) 
Ms. Ludovica Maiano (L) 
Ms. Brindusa Pascu (G) 
Mr. Marco Antonini (A) 
Ms. Paola La Manna (A) 
Mr. Carlo DeDominicis (L) 
Mr. Giampiero Sperduti (L) 
 
 

Mr. Lorenzo Rainoldi (G) 
Mr. Corrado S. Strano (L) 
Mr. Otello Ceola (G) 
Ms. Francesca Lonardo (L) 
Ms. Sonia Persichini (L) 
Bergamo: 
Mr. Matteo Bertocchi (L) 
Mr. Federico Rossi (L) 
Ms. Emanuela Zanotti (L) 
Ms. Nora Bertolotti (L) 
Mr. Luca Volpi (L) 
Brescia: 
Ms. Arianna Moreschi (L) 
 

 

Cremona: 
Mr. Alessandro Gasparini (G) 
Como: 
Ms. Valeria Consonni (L) 
Ms. Eva Barbuti (L) 
Lodi: 
Mr. Luca Ciccarelli (L) 
Mantova: 
Ms. Giulia Gallusi (L) 
Varese: 
Ms. Daniela Carlesso (L) 
Mr. Andrea Mascetti (L) 
Mr. Luca Capodiferro (L) 
 

 

Sassari: 
Mr. Paolo Bruno (J) 

Roma: 
Ms. Laura di Pasquale (G) 
Ms. Chiara Mari (L) 
Mr. Alessandro Valerio (L) 
Ms. Arianna Valenza (L) 
Frosinone: 
Mr. Gianrico Ranaldi (L) 
Mr. Carlo Carrese (L)  
Mr. Andrea De Rosa (L) 

Ragusa: 
Ms. Grazia Maria Oriana Canzonieri (L) 

mailto:avvocato.paoli@gmail.com
mailto:antopec@hotmail.com
mailto:borsacchi.elena@gmail.com
mailto:silviabarachini@virgilio.it
mailto:silviabarachini@virgilio.it
mailto:rm@notaidettimenchetti.it
mailto:ilaria.dellavedova@studiodepoli.it
mailto:f.gregorini@virgilio.it
mailto:maristellacerato@alice.it
mailto:anna.bianchini@notariato.it
mailto:roberto.bentani@studiobentani.it
mailto:mb@studiolegalebruscagnin.it
mailto:marco.bellagamba@fiscleg.it
mailto:azzurrafranchin@gmail.com
mailto:alessiobaracco@alessiobaracco.it
mailto:avv.piccoli@hotmail.it
mailto:annafaccin@yahoo.it
mailto:avv.annanardi@gmail.com
mailto:info@avvocatozancanaro.it
mailto:ilaria_spiller@yahoo.it
mailto:claudiafraccaro@hotmail.it
mailto:elena.bodo@yahoo.it
mailto:a.canaccini@tin.it
mailto:marco.querci@hotmail.com
mailto:giuseppelepore@tin.it
mailto:alberto.russo@jurisadviser.eu
mailto:debora.brambilla@gmail.com
mailto:antonio.damore@unimib.it
mailto:edoardo.colzani@gmail.com
mailto:santalore@tiscali.it
mailto:lcitroni@slcx.it
mailto:a.ferrari38@campus.unimib.it
mailto:info@studiogiuliana.com
mailto:ludovica.maiano@gmail.com
mailto:b.pascu@campus.unimib.it
mailto:marco.antonini@abcfassociati.com
mailto:plamanna@lls.partners
mailto:carlodedom@yahoo.it
mailto:sperduti@pessi.it
mailto:lorenzo.rainoldi@live.it
mailto:info@studiolegalestrano.it
mailto:otello.ceola@libero.it
mailto:avv.francescalonardo@yahoo.com
mailto:soniapersic@gmail.com
mailto:info@avvocatomatteobertocchi.it
mailto:fredreds86@hotmail.it
mailto:fam_za@alice.it
mailto:bertolotti.nora@gmail.com
mailto:luca.volpi@hotmail.fr
mailto:ariannamoreschi@yahoo.it
mailto:gasperinialessandro@hotmail.it
mailto:valeria.consonni@gmail.com
mailto:e.barbuti@studiolegalebarbuti.it
mailto:avv.lucaciccarelli@libero.it
mailto:giulia.gallusi@hotmail.it
mailto:daniela.carlesso@studiocarlesso.com
mailto:andrea.mascetti@studiomascetti.eu
mailto:luca.capodiferro@capodiferroeprimi.it
mailto:paolobruno72@gmail.com
mailto:lauradip@yahoo.com
mailto:chiaramari82@libero.it
mailto:valerio.alessandro@gmail.com
mailto:ariannavalenza@hotmail.it
mailto:gianrico.ranaldi@studioranaldi.it
mailto:carresec@tiscali.it
mailto:andreadrs@virgilio.it
mailto:orianacanzonieri@ymail.com
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Torino: 
Mr. Stefano Cerrato (L) 
Mr. Andrea Trinchera (L) 
Mr. Enrico Gerbaldo (A) 
Biella: 
Mr. Massimo Ghirlanda (N) 
Alesandria: 
Mr. Gabriele Piccinini (L) 
Mr. Roberto Milano (N) 
 

Cuneo: 
Mr. Gianluca Pasquale (A) 
Novara: 
Mr. Fabio Auteri (N) 
Verbania: 
Ms. Daniela Santangelo (L) 
 

 
Trieste: 

Ms. Sarah Weber (L) 

Udine: 

Ms. Lara Cattarossi (L) 

Mr. Giuseppe Campeis (L) 

Mr. Marco Carlin (A) 

Pordenone: 

Ms. Any Bortolussi (L) 

Gorizia 

Mr. Roberto Crasnic (L) 

Trento: 

Ms. Raffaella Ferrai (A) 

Bolzano: 

Ms. Anna Zangerle (G) 

Vasto: 

Mr. Fabrizio Pasquale (J) 

Teramo: 

Ms. Liliana Ciampini (G) 

mailto:s.cerrato@bbmpartners.com
mailto:andrea.trinchera@mazzietrinchera.it
mailto:gerbaldo@studiompv.it
mailto:notaio.ghirlanda@studioghirlanda.it
mailto:gabrielepiccinini@benazzomascherpa.it
mailto:robertomilano09@gmail.com
mailto:gianluca.pasquale@studiopasquale.it
mailto:fabioauteri23@gmail.com
mailto:avv.dsantangelo@tiscali.it
mailto:sarah.rebew@gmail.com
mailto:catlara@libero.it
mailto:giuseppe.campeis@studioavvocaticampeis.it
mailto:marco.carlin@italfiscont.it
mailto:anybortolussi@yahoo.it
mailto:rcrasnic@gmail.com
mailto:raffaella.ferrai@studiumsrl.com
mailto:anna.zangerle@studenti.unipr.it
mailto:fabrizio.pasquale@giustizia.it
mailto:liliana.ciampini@gmail.com
mailto:liliana.ciampini@gmail.com
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Ms. Anastasia Chroni (L) 
Ms. Anna Plevri (G) 

 

Ms.Juliette Scott (G) 

Ms. Melike Sagdinc (L) 

Mr. Zsolt Farkas (L) 

Mr. István Gass (L 

Ms. Aslihan Oztezel (G) 
Ms. Buse Kuğu (G) 
 

Ms. Lorena Siriteanu (L) 

USA: 
Mr. Tim Davis (L) 
 
Brasil: 
Ms. Leticia Yoshiko Shiozaki Parede (G) 

 

Ms. Delaila Israelachwili (G) 

Ms. Gelanda Shkurtaj (L) 

Ms. Yulia Yulinetska (G) 
Mr. Yuriy Vengrynyuk (G) 
Ms. Natalia Sevostianova (L) 
Ms. Iana Chernopyshchuk (L) 
Mr. Vladyslav Darahan (G) 
Ms. Anastasia Makarenko (L) 
Ms. Elena Polishchuk (L) 
Mr. Mykhailo Melnykov (G) 
Mr. Richard Boryeyko (G) 

Mr. Florian Iff (G) 

USA: 
Mr. Tim Davis (L) 
 
Brasil: 
Ms. Leticia Yoshiko Shiozaki Parede (G) 

 

 

mailto:chroni.anastasia@gmail.com
mailto:annaplevri@gmail.com
mailto:juliette24@me.com
mailto:m.sagdinc@gmail.com
mailto:zsolt.farkas@oppenheim.hu
mailto:istvan.gass@oppenheim.hu
mailto:aslihan.aztezel@bahcesehir.edu.tr
mailto:kugubuse@gmail.com
mailto:lorena.siriteanu@gmail.com
mailto:tim@davisbrotherslaw.com
mailto:leticia_parede@hotmail.com
mailto:chroni.anastasia@gmail.com
mailto:chroni.anastasia@gmail.com
mailto:julikon@bk.ru
mailto:yuravenhrynyuk@hotmail.com
mailto:nsevostianova@gmail.com
mailto:yana_c@ukr.net
mailto:bombi.rayon@gmail.com
mailto:makarenko_onua@mail.ru
mailto:elena@polishchuk.info
mailto:mihshtung@gmail.com
mailto:richard.borieiko@gmail.com
mailto:florian.iff@outlook.de
mailto:tim@davisbrotherslaw.com
mailto:leticia_parede@hotmail.com
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What they said about us…… 

 

 

        

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

         

       

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

“A wonderful week of professional and human growth and enjoyable 

emotions.  I hope to repeat this unforgettable experience soon!” 

Piero Zancanaro (L), Italy 2011 

“The course is based on two very simple principles: learning 
by doing and learning in a funny and interactive way. Oxford 
is a lovely city and Worcester College is wonderful. Strongly 
recommended”. 
Edoardo Colzani (L), Italy 2012 

"The atmosphere was amazing! Participants, teachers, guests, the Campus 
of Oxford University …... fantastic!  Everything was so exciting and 
everyone was very friendly. During the programme I met many different 
professionals. This experience means a lot to me. I would like to thank to 
everybody for the time spent together!" 
Yuriy Vengrynyuk (G) , Ukraine 2012 

“A great experience with inspiring people in a place 
where you can breathe world culture.  It opens your mind 
and leads to something new.”  
Erika Cavezzale (L), Italy 2011 

“I’ve never enjoyed a course so much!  The experiences gained 
here will remain with me throughout my career.” 
Leticia Parede (G), Spain 2011 

“Everything was perfectly organized: the afternoon sessions, the Warm-
ups, the food, the accommodation, the entertainment programme. We 
had great time, met nice people, stellar professionals” 
Yulia Yulinetska (G), Ukraine 2011 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

“I enjoyed the interviews with the UK solicitors and 
academic lawyers as it gave me the opportunity to talk about 
subjects of professional interest.  The teaching style was 
great.  All the instructors made a real effort to be clear and 
simple and made sure nobody was left behind”. 
Isabella Casali (A), Italy 2014 
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“The program was useful and well-organised.” 

Elena Polishchuk (L) Ukraine 2015 

 

“I enjoyed the classes.  All the teachers were great….and 

competent!” 

Azzurra Franchin (L) Italy 2015 

 

“A very nice time spent together!” 

Marco Bellagamba (L) Italy 2015 

2015 

2016 

 

“The Oxford program is a perfect mix of traditional 

lessons and a new approach of simulating real 

professional situations.” 

Isabella Morselli (L) Italy 2016 

 

“It took me a long time to find this exact type of course: 

direct, interactive and useful for my work” 

Kristel Torri (L) Italy 2016 

“A wonderful week!” 

Nora Bertollotti (L) Italy 2017 

 

“Fantastic location!” 

Oriana Canzonieri (L) Italy 2017 

2017 

 


